Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - List of Provisionally approved students for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020

College Code and Name 10306 - D.KT. College of Education - Coimbatore

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
1 10306001 AKILAVENIT N BC Physical Science
25-09-1984 SIFlevBouemil & b
2 10306002 ANGEL J ocC Computer Science ﬂ
23-02-1993 gehaed Gegm o '
!
3 10306003 ANU RAGHAVI R BC Physical Science (]
31-08-1996 SlITHal [J ,}v‘
i
4 10306004 APPOLLOM BC Computer Science ~
09-10-1991 SILILIeVB6vT 1D z
5 10306005 ARULJOTHIMANI S MBC English
14-03-1984 SI(HeTBTHioewil &
6 10306007 BRINDHADEVIR SC Physical Science =Y
16-07-1997 mbasTCsal Fm >
¥ A
7 10306008 CHRISTNAL DEEPA S BC Computer Science
18-11-1994 SnflerdigeumeiguT &
8 10306009 CICILY FLORA S BC Mathematics
10-11-1989 Ffled yGemmym &
9 10306010 DHARANIDEVI S BC Computer Science
04-04-1989 FyeniCxhal &
10 10306011 DURGAM BC Biological Science
20-03-1997 SITST (1Lp
11 10306012 ELVIN SINDHIYA R BC Mathematics
18-08-1995  ereveleir B
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DOB

10306013
09-05-1993

10306014
17-10-1995

10306015
11-08-1979

10306016
10-02-1995

10306017
20-05-1984

10306018
07-06-1999

10306021
03-04-1990

10306022
22-03-1991

10306023
16-02-1996

10306024
29-03-1984

10306025
20-01-1996

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

10306 - D.KT. College of Education

Name
Tamil Name

FABITHAF
uldsr u

GANGA GOWRI C
SRIBT CBenmfl F

GAYATHRIC
1w &

GAYATHRIR
STWSH T

GOKULANAYAKI P

Bam@eupTuid G

GOKULPRIYA'S
Bam@eolflwr &

GOWRI K

Oxemfl &

ISHWARYA 'V
MervalTWT &

JEEVITHAR
Selar @ym

JENITARUTH K
Ol Lmend &

JEYASEELAE
OwiFeor

Comm.

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

ocC

BC

BC

SC

Pedagogical Subject

Computer Science

Mathematics

Mathematics

English

English

Computer Science

Computer Science

Mathematics

Physical Science

English

Photo
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B.Ed - Degree Programme - List of Provisionally approved students for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020

College Code and Name 10306 - D.KT. College of Education

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
23 10306026 KAAVIYAV M BC Computer Science
23-06-1989 STalWm 6l 10
24 10306027 KALAISELVI D BC Computer Science >
19-01-1981 HmeFoFeal g =t
25 10306028 KALAIVANI'M BC Mathematics
06-07-1993 SEMEVGUTEIN LT < 3
26 10306029 KANIMOZHI K BC Physical Science
28-05-1996 HAEWTY & i
L
27 10306030 KANNAN S BC Mathematics
05-05-1984 FHewTentarr OF
28 10306097 KARTHIGADEVI S BC Physical Science
02-04-1990 aMHHaT6Hall &
29 10306096 KARTHIKADEVIM MBC Commerce
20-05-1996 FM1THHBTCHa] GLom
30 10306031 KEERTHIMADEVI S BC Mathematics s
12-10-1997  &7sHonBsel G >
31 10306033 KOWSIK ANAND G K BC English
06-06-1996 Csandlse openbd Gam &m
32 10306034 KUMUTHA L MBC Mathematics »
08-08-1998 GUPST &0 -
33 10306035 LISHAR BC Computer Science B
22-08-1989 oSagm g =~



Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - List of Provisionally approved students for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020

College Code and Name : 10306 - D.K.T. College of Education
S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
34 10306036 MANJU ARUNACHALAVADIVU  BC English @
07-04-1996 R =

DEhT DIHEWITEFFD 6UQE| JT

35 10306037 MANJUBHASHINI K BC Physical Science
06-12-1989 wehaLTadel &

36 10306038 MANJULAT BC Tamil
03-01-1983 LDEhgeNT &)

37 10306039 MARIYA SHALINI J BC Mathematics
31-10-1998  wflwegreded eg

38 10306103 MARYSHALINI A BC Computer Science
31-03-1994 Guflgmedel <y

39 10306040 MEENAS BC Computer Science
10-06-1996 eorm &

40 10306041 MEENAKSHIV BC Mathematics
29-03-1999 Weorm_ & Gleu

41 10306042 MOHANARASU A MBC Mathematics
23-11-1997 Guorsea s 9

42 10306095 MONISHA J sC English
18-06-1995  Gurafagr 25

43 10306044 NITHYACD MBC Physical Science
25-03-1994 pawr f 6z

44 10306102 NITHYA'S BC Commerce
12-05-1996 BpoHwm OF
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College Code and Name 10306 - D.KT. College of Education

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
45 10306045 NIVASHINI R BC Mathematics
08-06-1992 Bleuradled gm
46 10306046 PANDIMEENA P MBC Tamil
04-02-1993 umewsTigLieunT LT _
47 10306047 PARASAKTHI S BC History
27-05-1983 ugmesg &
48 10306101 PAVITHRA C BC Commerce > |
27-05-1996  ueiggr & Acs
=z /l
49 10306048 POORNIMA M MBC Computer Science Q
15-06-1988  yjemfon 1p =
1
50 10306049 POORNIMAN MBC Tamil %
19-07-1989 LJeflom (BT '
51 10306050 PREMAN BC Commerce
10-08-1994 LI@yLoT BT &
52 10306099 PRIYAS BC Commerce 3
15-05-1986  19fwr G ™
A
53 10306051 PRIYAV S BC Commerce -
13-05-1982  flwm e & -
¥
54 10306052 PRIYADHARSHINI M SC Physical Science
01-10-1997 fwsiaden 1p i
kS
55 10306053 PRIYANGA M SC English
24-12-1997 Liflwsiesm 1o
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10306054
17-10-1996

10306055
18-08-1996

10306056
03-07-1998

10306057
26-05-1999

10306107
23-05-1988

10306058
31-10-1985

10306059
25-05-1998

10306060
17-04-1991

10306061
22-07-1988

10306062
18-10-1994

10306063
25-06-1994

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.
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Name
Tamil Name

PRIYANKA S

Wflwrisr &

PUNITHA S
yeollgm Ggen

RADHAM
JTST LD

RAGAVIM
grdal LD

RAJITHAR
geIGT gm

RAMESHKUMAR L
7@y Geor

RAMYA G

giowr Gasm

RAMYA S

Jowr &

REVATHI B
Greug wum

REVATHI S
Gyoug) OF

SANGEETHAR
FRISHT JIT

Comm.

BC

MBC

BC

BC

ocC

MBC

SC

SC

BC

BC

BC

Pedagogical Subject

Mathematics

Physical Science

Computer Science

Physical Science

Commerce

Tamil

English

English

Computer Science

Computer Science

English
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College Code and Name

S.No App No
DOB
67 10306064
22-10-1995
68 10306065
24-04-1999
69 10306108
09-06-1986
70 10306066
05-03-1986
71 10306067
20-10-1996
72 10306068
11-12-1998
73 10306069
31-05-1986
74 10306071
31-05-1991
75 10306072
20-09-1983
76 10306073
31-10-1996
7 10306074
15-05-1980

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

10306 - D.KT. College of Education

Name
Tamil Name

SANTHAMANI'V
b mioemt  Gleu

SANTHIYA S
FhHwWT &

SARANYA J

Frewrum G

SATHIYAKALA S

FHHWSH6OT &

SATHYAPRIYA S
FHHwIfwr &

SEETHALAKSHMI R
Foreol &0l g

SELVAMANI C
Qgeveuenl GF

SHABNAM M
QQLIeID (Lp

SHAMSHATH BEGUMR C
aglbagrs Gusd o &

SHARANYA K

FTEOUIWT 60

SHARMILA BANU S
QQTLOGT LTe)l &

Comm.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

Pedagogical Subject

Biological Science

English

English

Computer Science

Computer Science

Mathematics

English

Computer Science

Mathematics

Computer Science

History

Photo




Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - List of Provisionally approved students for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020

College Code and Name : 10306 - D.K.T. College of Education

S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name

78 10306075 SHENBAGAVALLI M MBC Mathematics -
06-07-1989  GeaiLisasief 10 "

79 10306076 SHITHIKA KOUSHAR S BC Computer Science H
10-05-1990 FeHaT CHeNg] F ¥

80 10306077 SHRUTHI K MBC Mathematics -
01-04-1998  ad@pd) & >

k

81 10306078 SILVIA ARRTHI C BC English ‘ a

24-01-1996 Fevalwmr oujsHd T 4
|z

82 10306104 SINDHUJAAB MBC English
15-01-1997 Fbgieam & ur N~

83 10306079 SIVAKAMI K SC English
05-11-1995 Fousmd &

84 10306080 SIVAPRIYA K BC Mathematics
19-10-1995 Foutdflwr &

85 10306081 SIVASAKTHI R BC Tamil
05-06-1985 Fougsg gm

86 10306082 SOUNDARYA R BC Mathematics
08-07-1997 CFembswm Jm

87 10306083 SOUNDARYA S MBC Mathematics
28-12-1998  Q@empswT & 45
88 10306084 SOWMIYA K BC Physical Science ﬁ
10-06-1988 QFembwim &
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10306085
07-04-1993

10306086
06-01-1982

10306087
15-04-1996

10306088
06-03-1997

10306089
05-03-1999

10306098
09-10-1995

10306090
30-11-1998

10306091
28-06-1997

10306143
16-05-1984

10306092
05-08-1992

10306093
26-05-1990

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

10306 - D.KT. College of Education

Name
Tamil Name

SUDHATR

Sem & gm

SUDHARANI S
G@nyment OF

SUDHAVALLI D
FFmeueief &)

SUHASR
FQUBTErO [T

SUPHASRI'S
Fgu nf &

SURIYADEVI N
GIuTBzal b

SUSHMIKA S
FeOW&T &

SUTHAC
FHT &

USHAB

2 Q9T uT

VIJIYALAKSHMI KV S
alxwieol &1l & Oeu &

VINAYAGAMALAR K

AlBTWISLO6] &

Comm.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

MBC

DNC

MBC

MBC

SC

Pedagogical Subject

Computer Science

Biological Science

Mathematics

Computer Science

Mathematics

Commerce

English

English

Tamil

Computer Science

Tamil

Photo

A




Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.

B.Ed - Degree Programme - List of Provisionally approved students for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020

College Code and Name : 10306 - D.K.T. College of Education
S.No AppNo Name Comm. Pedagogical Subject Photo
DOB Tamil Name
100 10306094 VINITHA V BC English
24-08-1994 allefzpm el S e

¥ A

The List of Provisionally approved students, granted by the University based on the Documents/Certificates
furnished by the College Concerned is communicated. However, if the information furnished by the college,
found not correct at a later date, the Provisional approval now granted shall stand automatically Cancelled.
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DATE : [ DrV.Balakrishnan]
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